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Campaign

Dating

Next Love Dating
Rich Meets Beautiful
Victoria Milan
Lovematch

Elite Singles

Forex / Crypto
XTrade

Traders Education- Join 100K Successful Traders
Traders-Education - Bitcoin Price Patterns
Traders-Education - Investor Scorecard

Traders-Education - Crypto Video
Investor Sea - Crypto Education

Diet / Health

Jenny Craig Diet

Pure Ravishing Skin Trial

Recapture 360 Cream Skin Trial
Reducelant Garcinia Diet Trial
Keranique Hair Vitamins Trial

Apex Revitalizing Eye Serum Skin Trial
TestoForce Muscle Trial

1Q 180 Cognitive Enhancer Brain Trial
Vascular X Muscle Trial

Apex Lash Trial

Lifestyle

Apple Music

Uber Eats Drivers
Uber Driver
Windermere

Purina (Free Sample)

Property Market Investor Serviceability
Property Market Investor Finance - Reventon

Lifestyle One
Agent Select
Create Australia
Lifestyle One
Alinta Solar

Finance

Lodex — Free Credit Score
Hash Ching Home Loan
Me Bank Home Loans

Virgin Money Credit Cards - Balance Transfer

Yellow Brick Road

Commission Reward
£25.00 CPA
£25.00 CPA
£35.00 CPA

£5.00 CPL
£5.00 CPL
£6.00 CPL
£12.00 CPL
£12.00 CPL
£12.00 CPL
£12.00 CPL
£12.00 CPL
£15.00 CPL
£18.00 CPA
£18.00 CPA
£18.00 CPA
£15.00 CPA
£15.00 CPA
£15.00 CPA
£15.00 CPA
£18.00 CPA
£18.00 CPA
£2.50 CPL
£10-£11 CPS
£1.5-£110 CPS
£12.00 CPL
£4.00 CPL
£15.00 CPL
£15.00 CPL
£5.00 CPL
£5.00 CPL
£5.00 CPL
£6.00 CPL
£0.20 CPL
£1.50 CPL
£10.00 CPL
£15.00 CPL
£30.00 CPA
£10.00 CPL
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Market

AU/NZ/CA
CA
AU/CA
AU
AU

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU

AU/NZ
AU/NZ
AU/NZ
AU/NZ
AU/NZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU

Preview

Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page

Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page

Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page

Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page

Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page


https://lp.xtrade.com/xt_cryptocurrencies_au?cid=-1&tid=217055&lid=en&pubid=2687&reqt=1535719901448&grp=13~217055%23
https://traders-education.org/successfultraders/au/en/
https://traders-education.org/bitcoinpricepatterns/au/en/
https://www.traders-education.org/isco/au/en/
http://www.traders-education.org/v-crypto/au/en/
https://www.investorsea.com/1q-crypto/au/en/
https://www.jennycraig.com.au/jm-get-started?utm_source=click4media
https://www.pureravishingskin.com/wrinklefree/2.0v/i/au/?affId=5BEA8757&c1=282233&c2=301559&c3=763053526
https://recapture360.com/sau1/
http://www.reducelant.com/271/2077/?AFID=2077
https://www.keraniqueresults.com/dau1/
https://apexeyebeauty.com/special/
https://trytestoforce.com/en-CA/default/
https://bonhealthx1000.com/ca/
https://www.vascular-x.com/Mv1/
https://apexvoluminous.com/special
https://www.apple.com/uk/apple-music/plans/
https://www.uber.com/a/signup/drive/deliver
https://www.uber.com/a/join-new/gb?ec_exp=1
https://www.mywindermere.com.au/contact-us/
https://www.purinaone.com.au/21-day-program/registration/
https://www.propertymarketinvestor.com.au/serviceability-lander/
https://www.propertymarketinvestor.com.au/finance-b2/
http://lifestyleonesuccess.com.au/
https://www.agentselect.com.au/homepage-creatives/1804_f/index_1807_f.php
https://createaustralia.com.au/The_Blue_Print/
http://lifestyleonesuccess.com.au/
https://www.alintaenergy.com.au/wa/solar/solarbundles
http://info.lodex.co/free-credit-score-with-lodex
https://www.hashching.com.au/home-loan-enquiry-lg
https://www.mebank.com.au/lps/home-loans/homeloans171013/
https://www.virginmoney.com.au/products/credit-card/multi-credit-cards/va-booking/airline/?mcode=VMANET414
https://campaigns.ybr.com.au/crunch/index-b.cfm?id=CRNC001&ynumber=NOTPROVIDED
https://www.nextlove.com/welcome/
https://www.richmeetbeautiful.com/
https://www.victoriamilan.co.uk/?skip-redir=true
https://www.lovematch.nu/lp/4/218989-Nina/
http://dating.elitesingles.com.au/geuxyo/741561/?seg=dis&CID=AU_DIS_5864930_2836980_151854535_0_831

Campaign

Lottery

Australian Powerball Lotto
Lottoland

Wshful.com Lottery Syndicate
Lottogo.com

Lotto Send

General

Billy Sumo Energy Survey
Compare and Connect Electricity &Gas
Medium Theresa

Medium Amanda

Solar Market

Property Market Investor Finance
UNE — Bespoke Course

West Sydney University
Swinburne Online

Christmas Letter from Santa

Insurance

Members Own (BUPA Changes)
Members Own (Give Back)

Members Own (Unbiased Advice 2018)
iSelect Life

TAL Funeral Insurance

Travel Insurance Direct

Betting

Sports Champs
Points Bet

Blue Bet

Mr Bet Casino
Voodoo Dreams
Raging Bull Casino

Sweepstakes

Win $500 to spend on Groceries
Win $25,000 towards a Ford Focus
Win a $25,000 trip to Maldives
Win a $25,000 trip to - York
Review Billabong Products

Get Test Keep MAC Products

Win a Ranger Rover

Commission Reward

£20.00 CPA
£8.00 CPA
£12.00 CPA
£6.00 CPA
£20.00 CPA
£4.00 CPL
£4.00 CPL
£1.50 CPL
£1.50 CPL
£5.00 CPL
£15.00 CPL
£15.00 CPL
£15.00 CPL
£15.00 CPL
£2.50 CPL
£4.00 CPL
£4.00 CPL
£4.00 CPL
£6.00 CPL
£12.00 CPL
£5.00 CPL
£35.00 CPA
£35.00 CPA
£35.00 CPA
£70.00 CPA
£70.00 CPA
£100.00 CPA
£1.00 CPL
£0.80 CPL
£0.80 CPL
£0.80 CPL
£1.00 CPL
£1.00 CPL
£1.00 CPL
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Preview

Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page

Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page

Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page

Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page

Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page
Landing Page


https://www.thelotter.com/lottery-tickets/australia-powerball-lotto
https://www.lottoland.com.au/
https://lottery.wshful.com/lp/cta-a-luxury-1p?
https://www.lottogo.com/en/campaigns/landings/megamillions-one-bonusau
https://www.lottosend.com/payments/new/?a_aid=36041&afp=%7Btransaction_id%7D&bta=36041&campaign=36041&lottery_id=4&nci=6275&p=36041_613416_%7Btransaction_id%7D
https://energy.billysumo.com.au/survey-ebike-1/?source=edm_lp_energysurvey_ebike
http://thankyou.compareandconnectoffer.com.au/compare-to-win-b/
http://subscribemediumtheresa.com/fb-chat?t=57e51dafa76705d72c144590d69e&o=191&affiliate_id=1704&aff_sub1=&aff_sub2=&aff_sub3=&aff_sub4=&aff_sub5=
https://subscribemediumamanda.net/tarot?t=57e51dafa76705d72c144590d69d&o=84&affiliate_id=1704&aff_sub1=&aff_sub2=&aff_sub3=&aff_sub4=&aff_sub5=
https://www.solarmarket.com.au/solar-is-the-answer-to-the-ever-increasing-power-prices/
https://www.propertymarketinvestor.com.au/finance-b/
http://www.lotay.com.au/optimise/une-bespoke-courses/
https://online.westernsydney.edu.au/apply-now/
https://www.swinburneonline.edu.au/apply?utm_source=icumulus&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=tp1&utm_content=apply
https://christmaslettersfromsanta.com/how-many-letters
https://membersown.com.au/bupa.html
https://membersown.com.au/gives-back.html?utm_source=upside&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=more-back
https://membersown.com.au/health-insurance-check-2.html?
https://www.iselect.com.au/life/?utm_medium=email
https://application.insuranceline.com.au/funeral-insurance/quote#/intro
https://www.travelinsurancedirect.com.au/campaigns/lead/upside-digital?campaign=lead10off&utm_source=upside-digital&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=leads
https://www.sportchamps.com.au/
https://pointsbet.com/?rf=df
https://www.bluebet.com.au/
https://mr.bet/casino
https://start.voodoodreams.com/en-gb/?programme=aff&source=netrefer&btag=655021_588BDB13FF634583A177B3E86EFC82EC
http://www.ragingbullcampaign.com/landing/350-bonus-au/
http://www.offerx.com.au/registration-0/500-grocery-shopping-voucher
http://www.offerx.com.au/registration-18/ford-focus-st
http://www.offerx.com.au/registration-18/maldives
http://www.offerx.com.au/registration-0/new-york
http://www.offerx.com.au/gettestkeep-0/billabong
http://www.offerx.com.au/gettestkeep-0/500-mac-cosmetics
https://www.brandleadersgiveaway.com.au/?siteId=437&siteKey=7c66554dd796d735e27f678280b30f6b&productId=31&source=&aff_sub=&aff_id=2437&transaction_id=1021db9a5f7e8e96c5e91487267803&offer_id=2493&utm_source=2437&utm_medium=affiliate&utm_term=&utm_content=3241&utm_campaign=31&state=%7Bstate%7D&hivew=1

Ick Wonder

PUBLISHER SIGN UP

Email: info@1clickwonder.com
Skype: 1 Click Wonder
Phone: +44 7467 221 392

Web: https://www.1lclickwonder.com/

1 Click Wonder is a trading style of Ventures London Ltd
Registered in England No: 11132256


https://www.1clickwonder.com/
https://www.1clickwonder.com/signup/
https://www.1clickwonder.com/signup/
https://www.1clickwonder.com/signup/
https://www.1clickwonder.com/signup/

