

OCTOBER 2018

AU / NZ / CA Campaigns



Campaign	Commission	Reward	Market	Preview
Dating				
Next Love Dating	£25.00	CPA	AU/NZ/CA	Landing Page
Rich Meets Beautiful	£25.00	CPA	CA	<u>Landing Page</u>
Victoria Milan Lovematch	£35.00 £5.00	CPA CPL	AU/CA AU	<u>Landing Page</u> <u>Landing Page</u>
Elite Singles	£5.00	CPL	AU	Landing Page
Farry / Courts				
Forex / Crypto	05.00	001		
XTrade	£6.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Traders Education- Join 100K Successful Traders	£12.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Traders-Education - Bitcoin Price Patterns	£12.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Traders-Education - Investor Scorecard	£12.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Traders-Education - Crypto Video	£12.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Investor Sea - Crypto Education	£12.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Diet / Health				
Jenny Craig Diet	£15.00	CPL	AU/NZ	<u>Landing Page</u>
Pure Ravishing Skin Trial	£18.00	CPA	AU/NZ	Landing Page
Recapture 360 Cream Skin Trial	£18.00	СРА	AU/NZ	Landing Page
Reducelant Garcinia Diet Trial	£18.00	СРА	AU/NZ	Landing Page
Keranique Hair Vitamins Trial	£15.00	СРА	AU/NZ	Landing Page
Apex Revitalizing Eye Serum Skin Trial	£15.00	CPA	CA	Landing Page
TestoForce Muscle Trial	£15.00	СРА	CA	Landing Page
IQ 180 Cognitive Enhancer Brain Trial	£15.00	CPA	CA	Landing Page
Vascular X Muscle Trial	£18.00	СРА	CA	Landing Page
Apex Lash Trial	£18.00	CPA	CA	Landing Page
Apex Lasii IIIai	118.00	CFA	CA	<u>Lanuing Fage</u>
Lifestyle				
Apple Music	£2.50	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Uber Eats Drivers	£10 - £11	CPS	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Uber Driver	£1.5 - £110	CPS	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Windermere	£12.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Purina (Free Sample)	£4.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Property Market Investor Serviceability	£15.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Property Market Investor Finance - Reventon	£15.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Lifestyle One	£5.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Agent Select	£5.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Create Australia	£5.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Lifestyle One	£6.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Alinta Solar	£0.20	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Finance				
Lodex – Free Credit Score	£1.50	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Hash Ching Home Loan	£10.00	CPL	AU	Landing Page
Me Bank Home Loans	£15.00	CPL	AU	Landing Page
Virgin Money Credit Cards - Balance Transfer	£30.00	CPA	AU	Landing Page
Yellow Brick Road	£10.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>

Campaign	Commission	Reward	Market	Preview
Lottery				
Australian Powerball Lotto	£20.00	CPA	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Lottoland	£8.00	CPA	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Wshful.com Lottery Syndicate	£12.00	СРА	AU/NZ/CA	<u>Landing Page</u>
Lottogo.com	£6.00	CPA	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Lotto Send	£20.00	СРА	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
General				
Billy Sumo Energy Survey	£4.00	CPL	AU	Landing Page
Compare and Connect Electricity &Gas	£4.00	CPL	AU	Landing Page
Medium Theresa	£1.50	CPL	AU	Landing Page
Medium Amanda	£1.50	CPL	AU	Landing Page
Solar Market	£5.00	CPL	AU	Landing Page
Property Market Investor Finance	£15.00	CPL	AU	Landing Page
UNE – Bespoke Course	£15.00	CPL	AU	Landing Page
West Sydney University	£15.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Swinburne Online	£15.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Christmas Letter from Santa	£2.50	CPL	AU/NZ	<u>Landing Page</u>
Insurance				
Members Own (BUPA Changes)	£4.00	CPL	AU	Landing Page
Members Own (Give Back)	£4.00	CPL	AU	Landing Page
Members Own (Unbiased Advice 2018)	£4.00	CPL	AU	Landing Page
iSelect Life	£6.00	CPL	AU	Landing Page
TAL Funeral Insurance	£12.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Travel Insurance Direct	£5.00	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Betting				
Sports Champs	£35.00	СРА	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Points Bet	£35.00	СРА	AU/NZ	Landing Page
Blue Bet	£35.00	CPA	AU/NZ	Landing Page
Mr Bet Casino	£70.00	CPA	AU/NZ/CA	Landing Page
Voodoo Dreams	£70.00	CPA	NZ	Landing Page
Raging Bull Casino	£100.00	СРА	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Swoonstakes				
Sweepstakes Win \$500 to spend on Gresories	£1.00	CPL	AU	Landing Page
Win \$500 to spend on Groceries Win \$25,000 towards a Ford Focus	£1.00 £0.80	CPL	AU	Landing Page Landing Page
Win a \$25,000 trip to Maldives	£0.80	CPL	AU	Landing Page
Win a \$25,000 trip to Waldives Win a \$25,000 trip to - York	£0.80	CPL	AU	<u>Landing Page</u>
Review Billabong Products	£1.00	CPL	AU	Landing Page
Get Test Keep MAC Products	£1.00	CPL	AU	Landing Page
Win a Ranger Rover	£1.00	CPL	AU	Landing Page
	21.00	Ç. L	,,,	<u></u>



PUBLISHER SIGN UP

Email: info@1clickwonder.com

Skype: 1 Click Wonder

Phone: +44 7467 221 392

Web: https://www.1clickwonder.com/